Lime Demographic Data

Pre and Post Trial



Lime — Age Data

Age Group Pre Trial (Before May 2024) Post Trial (May 2024 and after) Change in Percent

18 to 19 years 3.7% 2.2% -42.5%
20 to 24 years 16.4% 6.2% -62.2%
25to 29 years 23.6% 12.3% -48.0%
30 to 34 years 18.0% 14.6% -19.3%
35 to 39 years 12.1% 11.7% -2.9%
40 to 44 years 8.8% 11.2% 26.6%
45 to 49 years 7.5% 11.5% 52.8%
50 to 54 years 4.9% 11.2% 128.0%
55 to 59 years 2.9% 10.9% 280.5%
60 to 64 years 1.3% 5.4% 301.7%
65 to 69 years 0.5% 1.9% 270.7%
70 to 74 years 0.1% 0.7% 628.1%

75 and over 0.1% 0.4% 336.9%



Lime — Gender Data

Pre Trial (Before May 2024) aP;)tsetr;l'rlal (May 2024 and Change in Percent

Different identity 0.2% 0.1% 24.1%
Female 27.1% 38.2% 40.9%
Male 71.1% 60.9% 14.4%
Nonconforming 1.1% 0.4% -65.0%
:erf:‘aslgee”der 0.1% 0.1% 1.2%

Transgender male 0.4% 0.3% -32.5%



Lime — Income Data

Pre Trial (Before May 2024) Post Trial (May 2024 and after) |Change in Percent

Less than £10,000
£10,001 to £20,000
£20,001 to £30,000
£30,001 to £50,000
£50,001 to £80,000
£80,001 to £120,000

More than £120,000

12.5%

7.1%
12.8%
18.1%
15.8%
11.8%

21.9%

3.9%
3.4%
7.2%
18.2%
19.5%
13.9%

33.9%

-69.0%
-52.6%
-43.4%
0.1%
23.6%
17.9%

54.8%



Lime — Race Data

Pre Trial (Before May |Post Trial (May 2024 and
2024> C“a“ge in Percent

Arab

Asian/Asian British
Black/African/Caribbean/Black

British

Mixed/Multiple ethnic groups
Other ethnic group

White

2.0%
7.8%

7.4%

7.2%
3.2%
72.5%

2.6%
10.3%

6.4%

5.1%
1.3%
74.4%

27.7%
31.2%

-13.2%

-28.5%
-59.4%
2.6%
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