## Lime Demographic Data

Pre and Post Trial

# Lime – Age Data

Age Group	Pre Trial (Before May 2024)	Post Trial (May 2024 and after)	Change in Percent
18 to 19 years	3.7%	2.2%	-42.5%
20 to 24 years	16.4%	6.2%	-62.2%
25 to 29 years	23.6%	12.3%	-48.0%
30 to 34 years	18.0%	14.6%	-19.3%
35 to 39 years	12.1%	11.7%	-2.9%
40 to 44 years	8.8%	11.2%	26.6%
45 to 49 years	7.5%	11.5%	52.8%
50 to 54 years	4.9%	11.2%	128.0%
55 to 59 years	2.9%	10.9%	280.5%
60 to 64 years	1.3%	5.4%	301.7%
65 to 69 years	0.5%	1.9%	270.7%
70 to 74 years	0.1%	0.7%	628.1%
75 and over	0.1%	0.4%	336.9%

### Lime – Gender Data

Gender	Pre Trial (Before May 2024)	Post Trial (May 2024 and after)	Change in Percent
Different identity	0.2%	0.1%	-24.1%
Female	27.1%	38.2%	40.9%
Male	71.1%	60.9%	-14.4%
Nonconforming	1.1%	0.4%	-65.0%
Transgender female	0.1%	0.1%	1.2%
Transgender male	0.4%	0.3%	-32.5%

### Lime – Income Data

Income	Pre Trial (Before May 2024)	Post Trial (May 2024 and after)	Change in Percent
Less than £10,000	12.5%	3.9%	-69.0%
£10,001 to £20,000	7.1%	3.4%	-52.6%
£20,001 to £30,000	12.8%	7.2%	-43.4%
£30,001 to £50,000	18.1%	18.2%	0.1%
£50,001 to £80,000	15.8%	19.5%	23.6%
£80,001 to £120,000	11.8%	13.9%	17.9%
More than £120,000	21.9%	33.9%	54.8%

#### Lime – Race Data

Race		Post Trial (May 2024 and after)	Change in Percent
Arab	2.0%	2.6%	27.7%
Asian/Asian British	7.8%	10.3%	31.2%
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British	7.4%	6.4%	-13.2%
Mixed/Multiple ethnic groups	7.2%	5.1%	-28.5%
Other ethnic group	3.2%	1.3%	-59.4%
White	72.5%	74.4%	2.6%